R08- MEDIO AMBIENTE Y RECICLAJE. (LISTADO BAREMACION PROVISIONAL)

D 00~ WN PR

DNI
***6195**
***7005**
***1416**
***4968**
***6068**
***4228**

SITUACION
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO

TITULACION ACADEMICA
TOTAL
2

AN BB D

FORM. COMPLEMENTARIA
TOTAL

6
5

0,5

0,5

1,4
6

EXPERIENCIA EN PUESTO
TOTAL
80
30,8
33,6
33,6
16,8
6,2

PUNTUACION
88
39,8
38,1
38,1
20,2
16,2




